
 

College Open Days 
College Open Day What You Need To Do 

Amersham & Wycombe 
College 
www.amersham.ac.uk 

0800 614016 
 

 

Amersham Campus 
Wycombe Campus, 

Flackwell Heath 
Check here for additional dates:  
http://www.amersham.ac.uk/courses/
open-evenings/     

 
Wednesday 11th October 2017 

 
Open evening times 6-8pm  

 
 

Tuesday 17th October 2017 

 
      Open evening times 6-8pm 

Aylesbury College                    

www.aylesbury.ac.uk 
01296 588588 
 

 

Thursday 12th October 2017 time TBC 
Wednesday 22nd November 2017 time TBC 

Wednesday 7th February 2018 time TBC 

Saturday 12th May 2018 time TBC 
Thursday 21st June time TBC 

 

Check details of registration at:   

http://www.aylesbury.ac.uk/open-
days 
 

Berkshire College of 

Agriculture (BCA) 
www.bca.ac.uk 
01628 824444 

 

 

 
Saturday 7th October 2017 10:00 – 14:00 

Saturday 25th November 2017 10:00 – 14:00 

Saturday 3rd February 2018 10:00 – 14:00 
Wednesday 2nd May 2018 17:00 20:00 

 
 
 

You will need to pre-register for an 

open event on their website at 
https://www.bca.ac.uk/events/    

East Berkshire College 
www.eastberks.ac.uk  

0845 373 2500 
 

Langley Windsor These open days may depend on the 
type of course you are interested in. 

For more information visit their 
website at 

www.eastberks.ac.uk/opendays  

 
 

Tuesday 7th November 2017 

Tuesday 23rd January 2018 
Tuesday 13th March 2018 

From 4:00pm to 7:00pm 
Saturday 5th May  

10:00am – 12:30pm 

 
 

Tuesday 14th November 2017 

Thursday 25th January 2018 
Tuesday 20th March 2018 

From 4:00pm to 7:00pm 
 

Henley College Information Evenings  Check details here:  
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www.henleycol.ac.uk 

1491 88  

Tuesday 10th October 2017 

Thursday 19th October 2017 
6:00pm - 8:30pm 

 

http://www.henleycol.ac.uk/events/   

(you might need to register)  

Uxbridge College 

www.uxbridge.ac.uk 
01895 853333 

Uxbridge Campus Hayes Campus You can find out more information at 

http://www.uxbridge.ac.uk/college-
information/open-days.html   

 
 

TBC 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Please be aware that this list is subject to change. Do check dates with colleges before attending an event. 
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